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1937186-22
1937104-22
1935586-21
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1709546-22

1933358-21
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1938804-22
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1938175-22
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1926666-19
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1931064-20
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558.133
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558.133
558.133
565.428
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552.583

558.133
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558.133
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558.133

558.133
558.133
558.133

565.428
550.987
565.428
565.428
565.428
550.987
550.987
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572.584
550.987
567.613

558.133

Mpwnir

13:02:20

13:07:02

13:09:45
13:26:40
13:12:05

13:11:28
13:11:30
13:11:31
13:11:32
13:17:48
13:17:57
13:18:07
13:19:43
13:26:41

13:21:24

13:34:12
13:29:12
13:31:06

13:29:44

13:19:34

13:24:34
13:36:18
13:32:20

13:31:13

13:25:27
13:25:27
13:25:27

13:25:30
13:25:30
13:25:36

13:32:27
13:20:53
13:34:41
13:34:43
13:34:47
13:23:24
13:23:25
13:37:49
13:42:47
13:26:13
13:39:57

13:32:32
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07:02:15

07:06:57

07:09:40

07:26:30

07:12:00

07:11:24
07:11:26
07:11:27
07:11:28
07:17:45
07:17:54
07:18:04
07:19:40
07:26:32

07:21:21

07:34:02
07:29:03
07:30:58

07:29:35

07:19:29

07:24:31
07:36:08
07:32:12

07:31:04

07:25:24
07:25:24
07:25:24

07:25:27

07:25:27

07:25:33

07:32:18
07:20:49
07:34:32
07:34:34
07:34:38
07:23:20
07:23:21
07:37:41
07:42:37
07:26:09
07:39:49

07:32:29

Kny6 KCI Kvis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1308.66  100.00  5.291
129426 9946  10.582
1286.07 9892 15873
128238 9838  21.164
127913 97.84  26.455
127721 9730  31.746
127711 9676  37.037
127706 9622 42328
1277.01 9568  47.619
127500 9514  52.910
127457 9459 58201
127408 9405  63.492
1269.45 93.51 68.783
126626 9297  74.074
126460 9243  79.365
126111  91.89  84.656
1259.17 9135  89.947
125866  90.81  95.238
1257.67 9027  100.529
125735  89.73  105.820
125560  89.19  111.111
125530  88.65  116.402
125522 8811  121.693
1253.54 8757 126.984
1253.11 87.03 132.275
1253.10 8649  137.566
1253.10 8595  142.857
125296 8541 148.148
125296  84.86 153.439
1252.68 8432 158730
1250.12  83.78  164.021
124992 8324 169312
124398 8270 174.603
1243.88 8216  179.894
124370  81.62  185.185
124283  81.08 190.476
124278 8054 195767
124019  80.00 201.058

1237.71 0.00 0.000

123498  0.00 0.000

123443  0.00 0.000

123349  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
4.785 0.000
9.569 0.000
14.354 0.000
19.139 0.000
23.923 0.000
28.708 0.000
33.493 0.000
38.278 0.000
43.062 0.000
47.847 0.000
52.632 0.000
57.416 0.000
62.201 0.000
66.986 0.000
71.770 0.000
76.555 0.000
81.340 0.000
86.124 0.000
90.909 0.000
95.694 0.000
105.263 0.000
110.048 0.000
114.833 0.000
119.617 0.000
124.402 0.000
129.187 0.000
133.971 0.000
138.756 0.000
143.541 0.000
148.325 0.000
162.679 0.000
167.464 0.000
172.249 0.000
177.033 0.000
181.818 0.000
186.603 0.000
191.388 0.000
196.172 0.000
200.957 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTapsKeBCbKUi
H.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
CauctyH J1.I.
OnTapskeBCbKUIA
H.B.
Ceepaen P.IT.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I.
Cseppen B.P.
Mepepaerko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MegBegerko J1.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
CauctyH LI
Kowinb B.T.
Keba B.M.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
CuctyH J1.I.
Keba B.M.
Kowinb M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Kowinb A.B.
Ceepgen B.P.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb A.B.
Cepgen P.I.
Csepgen B.P.
Keba B.M.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen |.M.
PeabkiH b.C.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.

Kny6

KCT Kunis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis
KCT Kuvis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kuvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kunis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kuvis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kwis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuvis

KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis

KCI Kuvis



MeageseHko O.M. -

1938811-22 0 558133 133238 073235 123322 000 0000 0000 0000 3  ppoic cn KCT Kuiis
1938143-22 1 565428 134318 07:43:09 122083 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kowinw BI. KCT Kuiis
1709517-22 0 565428 134320 074311 122074 000 0000 0000 0000 4  <owineMB KCT Kviie
®paHueH E.M.
1930099-20 1 558133 13:3915 07:39:12 121545 000 0000 0000 0000 3 'MeABEAGHKOOM- o L
Apamenko C.I1.
1938999-22 1 558133 1339:18 07:39:15 121531 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Menagesenko If.  KCT Kvis
1937040-22 0 550987 13:34:09 07:3405 121340 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CeepgenP.Ml. KCT Kuiis
1937089-22 0 550987 13:34:13 07:3409 121323 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CeepgenB.P. KCT Kuiia
1930740-20 1 552583 13:36:57 07:36:52 120951 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Osrapskescoka AB.  KCT Kuis
1931650-21 1 552583 133800 07:3755 120673 000 0000 0000 0000 1 O”Tap;'(;Bc"K”"' KCT Kuiia
2250962-22 0 572584 13:5534 075524 120443 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cencrym . KCT Kuii
1931470-21 1 550987 13:37:51 07:3747 120360 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Csepaen|M. KCT Kuiis
1931074-20 1 567.613 13:52:07 07:5159 120261 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Ke6a B.M. KCT Kuiie
1931513-21 1 552583 134152 07:4147 119663 000 0000 0000  0.00 O”Tap;KeBBCbK”“ KCT Kviie

1933321-21 1 558.133 13:46:46 07:46:43 1195.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 MeasegeHko O.. KCT Kwvis

1931519-21 1 550987 13:4049 074045 119585 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CaepgenBP. KCT Kuii
1938825-22 0 558133 1352712  07:5209 118211 000 0000 0000  0.000 Meageaenko O -y 1 g
Apamenko C.I1.
LLlep6arb A.B. - .
1936516-22 0 548497 134517 074511 117910 000 0000 0000  0.000 KCT Kuiis
®pyH3a A.B.
1931702-21 0 552583 134947 074942 117646 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”Tap;'(;BCbK”“ KCT Kviie

1936207-22 0 552583 13:51:16  07:51:11 1172.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 OnrapxeBcbka A.B. KCT Kvis
Meagegerko O.1. -

PL-058-5513-21 1 558.133 13:5806 07:5803 116752 000 0000  0.000  0.000 KCT Kviie
Apamenko C.I1.
1933487-21 1 558.133 13:58:48 07:58:45 1165.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MeagegeHko J1T. KCI Kuis
1931847-21 0 548497 135123 075117 116384 000 0000 0000 0000 2 ‘epbareTM.- KCT Kviie
®pyHza All.
LLlep6aHb A.B. - .
1936527-22 0 548497 135203 075157 116219 000 0000 0000 0000 2 KCT Kviis
®pyHza A.B.
1931876-21 0 548497 135239 075233 116072 000 0000 0000 0000 o ‘iepbareTM.- KCT Kuiis
®pyHza All.
1925660-19 1 550987 13:5501 07:54:57 116009 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CeepaenP.l. KCT Kviig
1931493-21 0 550987 1355525 07:5521 115912 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CeepgenB.P. KCT Kviis
1933467-21 0 548497 13:5336 07:5330 115839 000 0000 0000 0000 2 \HepbaneCA.- KCT Kviie
®pyHsa Af.
LLlep6aHb A.B. - .
1931854-21 1 548497 135537 07:5531 115348 000 0000 0000 0000 3 KCT Kuiie
®pyHza A.B.
1934415-21 1 548497 13:5841 07-5835 114608 000 0000 0000 0000 1 .HepbaneCA.- KCT Kviie
®pyHza AA.
1931881-21 1 548497 13:59:51 07:5945 114330 000 0000 0000 0000 3 -HepbaneCA.- KCT Kviie
®pyH3za AA.
1925943-19 1 552583 14:12:02 081157 112325 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”Tap;'(;BCbK”” KCT Kuiia
1925952-19 0 552583 14:4157 084152 105886 000 0000 0000 0000 3 O“Tap:ﬁl'ac"'("'” KCT Kviie

18.02.2026 14:12:15



